
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 200 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:24.34 569 F 13/11/22 Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022 Crawley  2

2:24.41 568 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Crawley 2

2:25.20 558 F 17/06/22 Crawley SC Club Championships 2022 Crawley  4

2:25.80 552 F 17/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley  3

2:25.85 551 F 05/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

2:26.10 548 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Crawley 2

2:26.77 541 F 21/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

2:27.14 537 F 15/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

2:27.56 532 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Crawley 2

2:27.63 531 F 04/06/21 Crawley SC Club Championships 2021 Crawley  4

2:28.21 525 H 04/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

2:28.49 522 F 04/11/20 Crawley Swimming Club K2  0

2:29.30 514 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

2:31.88 488 F 16/12/23 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023 Crawley  3

2:33.65 471 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2

2:34.45 464 F 21/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2

2:34.85 460 F 20/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2

2:35.42 455 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Crawley 2

2:36.18 449 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Crawley 2

2:39.70 420 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Crawley 2

2:49.57 350 F 22/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2

3:00.96 288 F 02/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Crawley 3

3:08.06 257 F 16/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2

3:15.90 227 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 3

3:17.59 221 F 03/07/16 Sussex County Development Gala Horsham Crawley 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:31.88 488 F 16/12/23 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023 Crawley  3

2:28.21 525 H 04/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

2:25.80 552 F 17/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley  3

2:24.41 568 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Crawley 2

2:24.34 569 F 13/11/22 Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022 Crawley  2

2:25.85 551 F 05/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

2:27.14 537 F 15/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

2:25.20 558 F 17/06/22 Crawley SC Club Championships 2022 Crawley  4

2:27.56 532 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Crawley 2

2:26.77 541 F 21/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

2:26.10 548 H 06/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Crawley 2

2:29.30 514 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

2:27.63 531 F 04/06/21 Crawley SC Club Championships 2021 Crawley  4

2:28.49 522 F 04/11/20 Crawley Swimming Club K2  0

2:33.65 471 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2

2:36.18 449 H 03/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Crawley 2

2:34.85 460 F 20/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2

2:39.70 420 F 18/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Crawley 2

2:35.42 455 H 04/11/18 Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Crawley 2

2:34.45 464 F 21/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2

2:49.57 350 F 22/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2

3:00.96 288 F 02/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Crawley 3

3:15.90 227 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 3

3:08.06 257 F 16/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2

3:17.59 221 F 03/07/16 Sussex County Development Gala Horsham Crawley 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


